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            Don't have an account with us?
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  Housing and market data change quickly.

  This content is not available. Try some of our tools below.


    


    
      Easy Property Search

      
        
          
            
              



  
  
    City
    All Cities
Craig
Hayden
Kremmling
Meeker
Oak Creek
Steamboat Springs
Walden


  

  
  
    Area
    All Areas


  

  



  
  

  
  
    Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  TO

  
    
    Max List Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  






  
  
  
  
    Beds
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  

  
  
  
    Baths
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  






  Property Type
  
   Home
  
   Condo
  
   Land
  
   Multi-Res
  
   Townhouse
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